
OSSTF - New
Member
IMPORTANT DATES

*important meetings for all members.

Date: Event:

September Labour Day Parade Monday September 4, 2023
TTBU Council Meeting Thursday September 28, 2023

October TTBU Council Meeting & District General Meeting
Thursday October 19, 2023
Branch Presidents Weekend Friday October 27-Saturday
October 28, 2023
Semester 1 Class Caps Tuesday October 31, 2023 - let
your Branch President know if there are any issues

November New to our Bargaining Unit Workshop Thursday
November 2, 2023
TTBU Council Meeting Thursday November 23, 2023

December TTBU Council Meeting Thursday December 14, 2023
Election of delegates for AMPA (Annual Meeting of the
Provincial Assembly which happens in March). Any member can
apply to be a delegate + Social!

January TTBU Council Meeting Thursday January 18, 2024
Seniority Verification Forms issued
Semester End

February TTBU Council Meeting Thursday February 15, 2024
Professional Development Day Friday February 16, 2024
Semester 2 Class Caps & Pupil/Teacher Ratio (maximum
180 for year) Wednesday February 28, 2024 - let your
Branch President know if there are any issues
New to our Bargaining Unit Workshop Thursday February
29, 2024 (repeat of Fall workshop)

March Transfer Request forms due March 1, 2024 12 noon
AMPA (Annual Meeting of the Provincial Assembly) March 9-11,
2024
Tentative TTBU Meeting Thursday March 21, 2024



April Teachers informed if they are tentatively surplus -
Thursday April 4, 2024
TTBU Council Meeting Thursday April 18, 2024
Members informed in writing of surplus to the school
Wednesday April 24, 2024

May Information session for tentatively surplused teachers -
early May 2024
TTBU Annual General Meeting, Dinner, Awards, &
Campaign Speeches Thursday May 16, 2024
TTBU Elections for release officer positions - May 2024

June TTBU Council Meeting and District Annual General
Meeting Thursday June 13, 2024
MAPS (Mutually Agreed-Upon Position Switch) opens
Friday June 21, 2024 (until August 30, 2024 at noon)
Pride Brunch end of June 2024

Summer Rest, relax, recharge!

Numerous social events and outings for members and their families will be organized

throughout the year! Please consult our Events page and weekly emails/social media

postings for more information.


